City of Corpus Christi Corpus Chriat, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details

File #: 21-0490 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Motion Status: Passed

File created: 4/9/2021 In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/14/2021 Final action: 12/14/2021

Title: Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to a professional services contract with HDR, Inc., Corpus

Christi, TX, to provide design, bid, and construction phase services for improvements to the booster
pump stations located at Bloomington, Texas and Woodsboro, Texas associated with the Mary
Rhodes Pipeline raw water delivery system in an amount of $831,000.00 for a total contract value not
to exceed $878,560.00, with FY 2022 funding available from the Water Capital Fund.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Utilities Department, Finance & Procurement

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - E13037 AE Amd # 1, 2. E13037 Map, 3. E13037 CIP Page, 4. E13037 Service

Agreement
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/14/2021 1 City Council passed Pass
City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/7/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

